(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700125249747
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	04/24/0801047011 **35.00
tified Copies Certificates of Status pecial Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	2008 APR 24 PH 1:09 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

· ·-

4

April 21, 2008

a To

. . . .

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

:C

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: ANCHOR INFOSYSTEMS, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: **<u>P06000091241</u>**

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ROSS JAMES PEGLER

ANCHOR INFOSYSTEMS, INC.

18142 RICCARDO CT. SE

FORT MYERS, FL 33967-5401

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ross Pegler_ at 239-267-2995

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$35.00

Articles of Incorporation

FILED 2008 APR 24 PM 1:09 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ANCHOR INFOSYSTEMS, INC.

P06000091241

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit* Corporation adopts the following amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME:

• • • • •

CLUB INFORMATION OF FLORIDA, INC.

• The date of each amendment adoption: April 15, 2008

Effective date: May 1, 2008

Adoption of Amendment:

The amendment was adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signature:

Jours Ma **ROSS JAMES PEGLER**

Secretary/Treasurer

Articles of Amendment To